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SPECIFICATIONS

WALNUT

White Chocolate 3
Strawberry '

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour:  Pink
Characteristic Walnuts With White
Chocolate And Strawberry

Odour:  Characteristic For The Product,
No Anomalous Odour

Shape:  Oval

Taste:

OTHERS

GMO Free: The product is not produced with GMO and doesn't require labelling in accordance to rules and
regulations (EEC) 1829/2003 and 1830/2003

lonizing Radiation: The product is not treated with ionizing radiation according to rules and regulations
(EEC) 834/2007

Organic: Yes

Metal Detection: Yes

Halal: No

Kosher: No

Vegetarian: Yes

Vegans: No

Organic Walnuts Coated With Organic White Chocolate
And Organic Strawberry Powder

9 Months
Cool (+4/+10) And Dry (Humidity 50/70%) Place

OiCiCHEMICAL PARAMETERS

Moisture
Pesticides

Heavy Metals

Damaged products
Sulfite
Peroxide in meqg/kg fat

(&) INGREDIENTS

Walnuts*
Chocolate*
Cane Sugar*
Cacaobutter*
Whole Milkpowder*
Yoghurt Powder*
Natural Vanilla Aroma*
Arabic Gum*
Strawberry Powder*
Total

<5%

In accordance with the
European legislation

In accordance with the
European legislation
<2%

Absent

50%
48,9%
24,52%
17,12%
7,09%
0,05%
0,12%
0,1%
1%
100%

*|s Organic

PACKAGING PROPERTIES
Packaging is in accordance to rules and
regulations (EEC) 1935/2004

pPackaging Carton Box With Plastic Bag

Weight 5kg

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Milk Protein
Lactose
Nuts

Nut Oil
Peanuts
Peanut Oil
Sacharose
Gluten
Wheat
Fructose
Cafeine
Cacao
Vanillin
Cinnamon
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MICROBIOLOGICAL PARAMETERS

Total Plate Count
Yeasts, Osmotolerant
Molds

Coliforms

E. Coli (Escherichia coli)
Staphylococcus aureus
Bacillus cereus
Salmonella
Enterobacteriaceae
Aflatoxine B1in ppb
Aflotoxine B1+B2+G1+G2 in ppb
Ochratoxine Ain ppb

PER 100 GRAMS

Energy

Proteins

Fat

Salt

Fiber

Saturated Fatty Acids

Carbohydrates
Total Sugar
Mono-Unsaturated
Poly-Unsaturated
Transfat

<100.000 cfu/g
<3.000 cfu/g
<3.000 cfu/g

<100 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g
Absent 0/25 grams
<10 cfu/g

=z ug/kg

<4 pa/kg

<10 pg/kg

!)) NUTRITIONAL VALUE

2642,98/636,40 kJ /kCal
9,51 gr
51,57 gr
0,07

3,51

14,5 gr
31,79 gr
29,08 gr
10,56 gr
2414 mg
0,15 mg

This product is produced in a factory where peanuts, nuts, gluten and
cinnamon are processed

May contain pieces of shells

This product is prepared with our best knowlegde,and as accurate as possible
with the experience from that moment.

The delivered information is pure indicative and we cannot give any guarantee
for the accuracy of this information.

Specification under reservation of changes and type mistakes.




